Oscott 1

Name
Loach, Peter L

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1579

Harrington, Michael ] 1464

Phipps, Malcolm ]
Peers, Mike
Andrews, Leslie
O'Connor, Liam
Spillane, Kevin ]
Biddle, Mike A
Jones, Philip ]

1164
850

688

1659
1662
1396
1268
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100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
66.67%
58.33%
50%
0%

100%
100%
100%
100%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
0%



